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The Menu of Alchemy Coffee And Bake House from Wilmette contains about 15 different menus and drinks.
On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $14.4. What Gianni Durgan likes about Alchemy Coffee And Bake
House:

Delicious coffee from a small neighborhood barista in Wilmette. Only open Fri Sun and no indoor seating during
COVID window service only. No line when we arrived but one quickly formed behind us things seemed to move
quickly though. Baristas we're attentive and friendly. They also offer a variety of scone options. Everyone in our
party was really happy with their order. Will return and would certainly recommend to a... read more. A visit to
Alchemy Coffee And Bake House becomes even more rewarding due to the comprehensive diversity of coffee
and tea specialties, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot
beverages.
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Dessert

VANILLA ICE CREAM

9ce cream*
VANILLA

Milchshakes

SMOOTHIE

Coffee

COFFEE

Drinks

DRINKS

Ingredients Used

BEANS

R

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

MUains
ETHIOPIAN SIDAMO (1 LB WHOLE
BEANS)

ETHIOPIAN HARRAR (1 LB WHOLE
BEANS)

COSTA RICAN TARRAZU 1 LB
WHOLE BEANS

KING CYRUS BLEND 1 LB WHOLE
BEANS

SUMATRA MANDHELING 1 LB
WHOLE BEANS

COLOMBIAN SUPREMO 1 LB
WHOLE BEANS

PAPUA NEW GUINEA 1 LB WHOLE
BEANS

GUATEMALAN DECAF1LB
WHOLE BEANS

$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$15.0

$15.0

$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
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